
Perspective on Doses 
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Actual Dose from NPPs/year   at 
Exclusion Boundary (1‐15) 

μSv

}<  15 

One 10 hr. Air flight 

1 Chest X‐ray 

1 Chest CT Scan 

Thallium Cardiac Stress Test 

Thyroid Scan 

Public Dose Limit/yr 

Occupational Dose 
Limit/yr 

Emergency Worker  
Dose Limit/yr 

Natural Background/yr 

Risk of Health Effects insignificant

First Signs of Radiation Effects

Radiation Sickness Appears

Threshold for Mortality

Dose Limit/yr  Radiation Effects  Manmade Radiation 

2,400

500,000

30,000

250,000

50

7,000

36,000 
43,000

2,000,000


